2002 Projection Televisions
KP-46WT500
46-INCH KP-46WT500
PROJECTION TELEVISION
© 2002 Sony Electronics Inc. Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited.
All rights reserved. Features and specifications subject to change without notice. Non-metric weights and
measures are approximate. Sony, CineMotion, Digital Relaity Creation, DRC, HD Detailer, Hi-Scan, Hi-Scan
1080i, MICROFOCUS, MID, SteadySound, and Twin View are trademarks of Sony. BBE and the BBE symbol
are trademarks of BBE Sound, Inc. TruSurround is a trademark of SRS Labs, Inc.
46” Screen size, diagonal
16:9 Screen Aspect Ratio
Hi-Scan 1080i™ Display
Digital Reality Creation™ MultiFunction circuitry
CineMotion™ reverse 3-2 pull-down technology
3D Digital Comb Filter
HD Detailer™ Wideband Video Amplifier
HD MICROFOCUS™ picture tubes
HD MICROFOCUS™ lenses
High contrast protective screen
TruSurround® SRS® Sound processing
SteadySound™ with BBE®
40 w Total audio power1
DAC Speakers
MID™ X (Multi-Image Driver X) circuitry
Flexible Twin-View™ P&P
Auto Wide & Widescreen Modes
Freeze Memo
2 HD capable component video inputs (Y/PB/PR)
S-Video inputs (rear/front) 2/1
Composite inputs (rear/front) 3/1
DVI-HDTV Interface
Dimensions (W x H x D) 42.8” x 40.2” x 24” (1086 x 1020 x 609 mm)
Weight 143 lbs. (65 kg)
1. Power output: All channels driven into 8 ohms, 50 Hz – 20,000 Hz at no more than 10% THD,
measured from auxiliary input to load.